Rangliste Bikerennen Altstatten vom 24.08.2025

U15

Rang
1.

109

187
206
179

167
186
164
255
178
180

11
46
204
149
20
228
18
24

260
43
36

Name
Streule Levin (2011, Brilisau)

Annen Gian (2011, Flims-Dorf)
Walther Nando (2011, Zizers)
Hanni Louis (2011, Oberneunforn)

Cavigelli Luis (2011, llanz)

Hammerle Finn-Jakob (2011, Dornbirn)

Schubert Timo (2012, Eisenharz)
Freuis Jakob (2012, Dornbirn)
Camenisch Nico (2012, Flond)
Piringer Pius (2011, Fussach)

Albrich Lena (2012, Donbirn)

Frei Maline (2011, Engelburg)
Jussel Tobias (2011, Weiler)

Koch Leandro (2012, Weissbad)
Gachter Sanna (2012, Oberriet)
Loher Raoul (2012, 9450 Altstatten)
Diem Nina (2011, Dornbirn)

Mader Coletta (2012, Feldkirch)

Ursin Von Allmen (2011, Reute)
Kuban Tereza (2012, Dornbirn)
Breu Kayla (2011, Reute)

Team

Dani's Bike Team /
RMC Appenzell
VC Surselva

VC Surselva

RN Racing Sercive
Course

VC Surselva
RV Dornbirn
TSV Niederstaufen
RV Dornbirn
VC Surselva

RV DJs Bikeshop
Simplon Hard

RV Dornbirn

RMC Gossau
MTB-Team Hohenems
Dani's Bike Team

Bike Team Rheintal

RV Dornbirn

OAMTC Team Bike
Works Feldkirch

VC Altstatten
RV Dornbirn
VC Altstatten

00:09.2

00:11.4
00:11.9
00:10.1

00:105
00:08.9
00:11.4
00:09.5
00:11.0
00:09.4

00:15.1
01:26.9
00:09.8
00:108
00:15.0
00:125
00:16.0
00:16.4

00:12.0
00:15.4
00:17.3

03:18.2

03:455
03:44.2
03:375

03:46.6
03:39.2
03:50.6
03:46.1
03:50.4
03:45.4

04:07.0
04:13.0
04:05.1
04:19.2
04:21.9
04:25.2
04:27.6
04:24.8

04:26.1
04:14.8
05:00.2

3
03:38.7

03:375
03:38.3
03:36.7

03:47.0
03:51.8
03:52.9
03:56.8
03:54.1
04:17 2

04:17.3
04:26.4
04:318
04:42.2
04:40.1
04:40.4
04:43.1
04:34.9

04:55.9
04:423
05:36.9

4
11:24 1

11:48.2
11:55.0
12:04.7

12:58.1
13:00.8
13:04.9
13:24 5
13:30.8
14:30.8

14:37 5
14:12.7
16:05.9
16:14.0
15:538
16:37.0
16:51.1
16:53.4

18:15.4
17:26.6
21:27 4

5
11:356

12:09.7
12:08.7
12:14.2

12:51.1
12:53.1
13:427
13:26.6
14:31.0
15:555

14:535
14:386
16:59.5
16:55.7
16:19.0
17:40.4
16:49.7
16:58.3

19:193
19:27.2
23:24 4

Gesamt
30:05.7

31:32:2
31:38.0
31:43.1

33:333
33:33.7
34:425
34:435
35:574
38:3823

38:103
38:57.7
41:52.1
42:219
41:29.7
43:354
43:07 5
43:07.6

47:08.8
46:06.3
55:46.1



